12-06-2023 2306-1028919 2590296 176-53855690

1 PP DWC - EBL 176-53855690

AIR FREIGHT ERBIL 2.550 816.00 2,080.800 0.00 7,646.940

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.100 816.00 81.600 0.00 299.880

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

2,192.40 0.00 8,057.07

Total Amount in USD: 2,192.40

Total Amount in AED: 8,057.07

USD Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety Two And Fourty Cents Only

AED Eight Thousand Fifty Seven And Seven Fils Only